
Summer Examinations Timetable 2025
Morning Duration Date Afternoon Duration 

Friday 11th April YEAR 11 Greek/Italian Speaking test 30 mins

MFL Speaking exam 30mins Monday 28th April MFL Speaking exam 30mins

MFL Speaking exam 30mins Tuesday 29th April MFL Speaking exam 30mins

MFL Speaking exam 30mins Wednesday 30th April MFL Speaking exam 30mins

Thursday 1st May 
Digital IT 1hr 30 mins

Friday 2nd May Travel and Tourism 2hrs

Health and Social Care 2hrs Tuesday 6th May 
Hairdressing 2hrs

Wednesday 7th May 
Enterprise 2hrs

Art & Design - Fine art, textiles and Photography ALL DAY Thursday 8th May Art & Design - Fine art, textiles and Photography ALL DAY 

Art & Design - Fine art, textiles and Photography ALL DAY Friday 9th May Art & Design - Fine art, textiles and Photography ALL DAY 

English Literature 1hr 45mins Monday 12th May 
Religious Studies 1hr 45mins

Tuesday 13th May 
Biology 1hr 45mins 

Combined Science 1hr 10mins

Geography 1hr 30mins Wednesday 14th May Sports Studies 1hr 15 mins 

Maths 1hrs 30mins Thursday 15th May 
History 2hr Friday 16th May 

Chemistry 1hr 45mins 
Monday 19th May 

Combined Science 1hr 10mins

English Literature 2hrs 15mins 
Tuesday 20th May 

Child Development                                                                                                                      1hr 15mins 

French Listening/Reading Foundation 35mins/45mins 
Wednesday 21st May 

Finance 1hr 30mins 

French Listening/Reading Higher 45mins/1hr Religious Studies 1hr 45mins

Physics 1hr 45mins 
Thursday 22nd May 

Engineering 1hr 30mins 

Combined Science 1hr 10mins

English Language 1hr 45mins Friday 23rd May 

                 HALF TERM 
Statistics 1hr 45mins 

Monday 2nd June 
Italian Listening and Reading 35mins/45mins

Russian Listening and Reading 35mins/45mins Tuesday 3rd June 
Maths 1hr 30mins Wednesday 4th June
History 2hrs   

Thursday 5th June
French writing Foundation 1hr

French writing Higher 1hr 15 mins

English Language 1hr 45mins Friday 6th June Geography 1hr 30mins 

Biology 1hr 45mins 
Monday 9th June 

Italian Writing 1hr

Combined Science 1hr 10mins

Spanish Listening/Reading Foundation 35mins/45mins 
Tuesday 10th June 

Spanish Listening/Reading Higher 45mins/1hr

Maths 1hr 30mins Wednesday 11th June 1hr 45mins 

Geography 1hr 30mins 

Thursday 12th June 

Hospitality 1hr 20mins 

Further Maths 1hr 45mins 

Greek Listening and Reading 45mins/1hr 05mins

Russian Writing 1hr 25mins 

Chemistry 1hr 45mins 
Friday 13th June Statistics 1hr 45mins 

Combined Science 1hr 10mins

Physics 1hr 45mins 
Monday 16th June 

Combined Science 1hr 10mins

Spanish writing Foundation 1hr
Tuesday 17th June 

Spanish writing Higher 1hr 15 mins

Design Technology 2hrs Wednesday 18th June Further Maths 1hr 45mins 

Greek writing 1hr 25mins Thursday 19th June Retail 1hr 30mins

Friday 20th June 
Contingency Date Wednesday 25th June Contingency Date 


